THE DATASHEET OF
UUB2G2R2MNL1GS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CAT.8100M
UUB Chip Type, High Reliability
Chip type, high temperature range, for +125°C use.
Applicable to automatic mounting machine
	 fed with carrier tape.

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（125℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
10
（1A）
100 8×6.2 0.32 30 58 UUB1A101MCL1GS
220 8×10 0.32 66 90 UUB1A221MNL1GS
330 10×10 0.32 99 112 UUB1A331MNL1GS
16
（1C）
100 8×10 0.24 48 66 UUB1C101MNL1GS
220 10×10 0.24 105.6 102 UUB1C221MNL1GS
25
（1E）
47 8×6.2 0.21 35.25 48 UUB1E470MCL1GS
100 8×10 0.21 75 74 UUB1E101MNL1GS
220 10×10 0.21 165 116 UUB1E221MNL1GS
35
（1V）
33 8×6.2 0.18 34.65 44 UUB1V330MCL1GS
47 8×10 0.18 49.35 52 UUB1V470MNL1GS
100 10×10 0.18 105 80 UUB1V101MNL1GS
50
（1H）
10 8×6.2 0.18 15 24 UUB1H100MCL1GS
22 8×6.2 0.18 33 38 UUB1H220MCL1GS
33 8×10 0.18 49.5 46 UUB1H330MNL1GS
47 10×10 0.18 70.5 58 UUB1H470MNL1GS
160
（2C）
6.8 8×10 0.30 143.52 42 UUB2C6R8MNL1GS
10 10×10 0.30 164 59 UUB2C100MNL1GS
200
（2D）
4.7 8×10 0.30 137.6 36 UUB2D4R7MNL1GS
6.8 10×10 0.30 154.4 59 UUB2D6R8MNL1GS
10 10×10 0.30 180 59 UUB2D100MNL1GS
250
（2E）
3.3 8×10 0.30 133 28 UUB2E3R3MNL1GS
4.7 10×10 0.30 147 59 UUB2E4R7MNL1GS
400
（2G）
1 8×10 0.30 116 26 UUB2G010MNL1GS
1.8 8×10 0.30 128.8 27 UUB2G1R8MNL1GS
2.2 10×10 0.30 135.2 36 UUB2G2R2MNL1GS
3.3 10×10 0.30 152.8 38 UUB2G3R3MNL1GS
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
■Dimensions
 For taping specifications, recommended land size/soldering by
reflow and minimum order quantity, please refer to the Guidelines